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Manher-Lal Prabhashanker Mehta

Director Information

Title
Name
Mehta
Postcode
Date of birth
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships
Company Name

ZWEMMER'S RUSSIAN CENTRE
LIMITED

CROATIATOURS LIMITED
FLINT RIVER PRESS LIMITED
ZTL REALISATION LIMITED
ZWEMMER FINE PHOTOGRAPHS
LTD.

RUSSIAN INTERNATIONAL
BUSINESS ASSOCIATES LTD.
TYBEX LIMITED

ARTFOLIO LIMITED

ZRL REALISATION LIMITED
SCALA FRANCE LIMITED

PW REALISATION LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Manher-Lal Prabhashanker

Number

Number
02750959

02703986

01929134

02691226

02858642

02844474

02817723

02453275

00466702

01937373

01154410

Honours
Number

Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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903566206
903566206
British
App. Date Res. Date Position
App. Date Res. Date Position
21/10/1993 Company
Secretary
21/10/1993 27/09/1994 Company
Secretary
21/10/1993 31/12/1994 Company
Secretary
21/10/1993 15/03/1995 Company
Secretary
01/10/1993 15/03/1995 Company
Secretary
12/08/1993 Company
Secretary
14/07/1993 15/03/1995 Company
Secretary
18/12/1992 31/12/1994 Company
Secretary
07/06/1992 31/12/1994 Company
Secretary
07/06/1992 31/12/1994 Company
Secretary
07/06/1992 31/12/1994 Company
Secretary



